
                                                                                                            

 

 

 

Samstag / sabato 3. September / settembre 2022 
                                                                                    

 

Ergebnislisten / classifiche 
 
 
Brutto /  – medal: 
 

1° RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 7 S      76 

2° TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 6 S      77 

3° FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 10 S      78 

4° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S L     79 

 PADOVANI STEFANO APPIANO - CAREZZA 8 S      79 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 7 S      79 

7° MERLER ANDREA BREAK POINT 5       80 

 PALLADINO OSWALD APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S      80 

 HOLZNER LUKAS DOLOMITI 2       80 

10° HOLZNER MIRKO DOLOMITI 6       81 

 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 4 S      81 

12° WERTH REINHARD QUELLENHOF 13 S      84 

13° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 15 S      85 

 MATHA' ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      85 

15° OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 14 S L     87 

16° DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 8 S      88 

 FACCHIN FABRIZIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 14 S      88 

18° STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S      89 

 ZUCHRISTIAN JOACHIM APPIANO - CAREZZA 12 S      89 

20° NONES ANGELO VAL VENOSTA 15       91 

21° ANRATHER KURT FIUGGI 1928 11 S      94 

22° WOLF JOSEF LANA 14 S      96 

23° PLONER GIUSEPPE GARDENA 7 S      97 

24° GIOVANNINI KLAUS MIA 11 S      102 

25° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S      N.R. 

 UNTERHOFER BIRGIT APPIANO - CAREZZA 10  L     N.R. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                            

 

 

 

Samstag / sabato 3. September / settembre 2022 
                                                                                    

 

Netto medal 1. Categorie   ( pl. Hcp    - 15 ) 
 

1° PALLADINO OSWALD APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S      67 

2° FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 10 S      68 

3° RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 7 S      69 

4° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 15 S      70 

5° WERTH REINHARD QUELLENHOF 13 S      71 

 PADOVANI STEFANO APPIANO - CAREZZA 8 S      71 

 TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 6 S      71 

8° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S L     72 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 7 S      72 

10° OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 14 S L     73 

11° FACCHIN FABRIZIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 14 S      74 

12° MERLER ANDREA BREAK POINT 5       75 

 HOLZNER MIRKO DOLOMITI 6       75 

14° STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S      76 

 MATHA' ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      76 

 NONES ANGELO VAL VENOSTA 15       76 

17° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 4 S      77 

 ZUCHRISTIAN JOACHIM APPIANO - CAREZZA 12 S      77 

19° HOLZNER LUKAS DOLOMITI 2       78 

20° DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 8 S      80 

21° WOLF JOSEF LANA 14 S      82 

22° ANRATHER KURT FIUGGI 1928 11 S      83 

23° PLONER GIUSEPPE GARDENA 7 S      90 

24° GIOVANNINI KLAUS MIA 11 S      91 

25° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S      N.R. 

 UNTERHOFER BIRGIT APPIANO - CAREZZA 10  L     N.R. 

 
 
 
Netto Stableford 2. Categorie  ( pl. Hcp 16 – 24 ) 
 

1° PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 16 S L     37 

 OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S      37 

 PALMA ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      37 

4° GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 22 S      35 

5° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     33 

6° BERLANDA STEFAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      32 

7° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      31 

 TARANTINO MAURO LANA 18       31 

 MARCHI FAUSTO BREAK POINT 18 S      31 

10° ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO MIA 21 S      30 

11° CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 23 S L     29 

12° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 16 S L     27 

13° SINGER-KLOTZ ASTRID ESTERO 19 S L     23 

14° MORANDELL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S      N.R. 

 
 



                                                                                                            

 

 

 

Samstag / sabato 3. September / settembre 2022 
                                                                                    

 

 
Netto  Stableford 3. Categorie ( pl. Hcp 25 – 36 ) 
 

1° PALMA JAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 36       47 

2° HOFER ALEXANDER LANA 30 S      40 

3° GRUMER DIETER LANA 26 S      37 

4° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 30       33 

5° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 32 S      31 

6° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 27 S      27 

7° THOENI ANITA DOLOMITI 29 S L     25 

8° PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 33 S      22 

9° JACOBITTI ARRIGO RENDENA 36 S      19 

10° PROSSLINER MONIKA APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S L     18 

11° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      10 

 
 
 
Ladies netto Stableford 
 

1° PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 16 S L     37 

2° OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 14 S L     35 

3° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S L     34 

4° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     33 

5° CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 23 S L     29 

6° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 16 S L     27 

7° THOENI ANITA DOLOMITI 29 S L     25 

8° SINGER-KLOTZ ASTRID ESTERO 19 S L     23 

9° PROSSLINER MONIKA APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S L     18 

10° UNTERHOFER BIRGIT APPIANO - CAREZZA 10  L     N.R. 

  


